

21

CS DJ ADJ 912/21

NITIN GOSWAMI Vs. JITENDER SINGH SIDHU AND ORS

21.01.2023

**Ld. Presiding Officer is appointed as Resource Person at
Judicial Academy for 1st half**

Present: Sh. Mahesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
along with Sh. Nitin Goswami, son of
plaintiff.
None for defendants.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put
up for purpose already fixed/further proceedings on **18.03.2023**.

(Reader)
21.01.2023