

22

CS DJ ADJ 912/21

NITIN GOSWAMI Vs. JITENDER SINGH SIDHU AND ORS

18.03.2023

Present : Sh. Mahesh Sharma, Id. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff Sh. Nitin Goswami in person.

Put up ex parte PE on **03.06.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
18.03.2023