

5

CS DJ ADJ 912/21

NITIN GOSWAMI Vs. JITENDER SINGH SIDHU AND ORS

17.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Mahesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Mr. Zakir Hussain, Ld. Counsel for LR's of Defendant
no. 1 through VC.

As per instructions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, put up
the matter for purpose already fixed / further proceedings on 19.10.2024.

(Reader)
17.08.2024